539 WISCONSIN

539 WISCONSIN STREET, BERLIN, WI, 54923 Street, BERLIN, WI,
54923

206010370000
546

542

206010380000
540

Vacant lots located near Riverside Park, offering a peaceful setting with water * Land

views. Ideal for a variety of development opportunities, this prime location * Condo,Multi-

combines natural beauty with convenience, just steps from local amenities. A Family,Vacant
Land/Acreage

rare chance to create something special in a highly desirable area. Utility . Active
Connection Available at Lot Line
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Adjacent to Public Land, City Lot

Utilities: All Underground
Tax Amount: 333.56

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Josh P Jensema Agent Email: josh.jensema@acrerealty.com
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